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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Ajas A Abdulsalam (FTHR) Thayyil Padeettathil, 
Adinadu North, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Adinadu North, 690542, 

Karunagappally

  

2 26/01/2026 Vishnu S Usha kumari S (MTHR) VettathayyathuKizhak, 
Muzhangodi, 

Kallelibhagam, 
Thodiyoor, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

3 26/01/2026 AMEENA S SHAJIMON S (FTHR) KURAVANTAYYATHU, 
Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

4 26/01/2026 RANEES S Rasheeda (MTHR) Roshna Manzil, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Adarsh B Bijukuttan Pillai (FTHR) Suresh Bavanan, 
Maru.North, 

Karunagappally, 
Alumkadavu, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

6 26/01/2026 NAJEER N NAJEEB K M (FTHR) ROSE HOUSE, 
EDAKKULANGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

7 26/01/2026 Ansif Sha S Sameer S (FTHR) Ansifsha Manzil, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor P 
O, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

8 26/01/2026 NIDHIN M MURALIDHARAN A 
(FTHR)

MOONNUTHARAYIL, 
Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, 690523, 

Karunagappaly

  

9 26/01/2026 Muhammed Sha S Salim (FTHR) Muhammed Sha Manzil, 
Vengara, Thodiyoor, 
Thodiyoor North P O, 

690523, Karunagappally

  

10 26/01/2026 Reshma M Amal Raj (HSBN) A R Bhavanam, 
Vengara, Thodiyoor, 
Thodiyoor North P O, 

690523, Karunagappally

  

11 26/01/2026 FOUSIYA N NISAM (FTHR) MOORTHIAYYATHU, 
Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

12 26/01/2026 Arya M S Sreeraj D (HSBN) Edamettayil, S W 
Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Thazhava, 690523, 

Karnagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 NAYANA BABU BABU (FTHR) SHIVABHANAVANAM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

14 26/01/2026 Arjun S Dev Geetha (MTHR) Udayachan Vilayil, 
Pavumba South, 

Pavumba, Pavumba P O, 
690574, Karunagapally

  

15 26/01/2026 SUMAYYA NESRIN N NAZAR E (FTHR) THATTUPURAKKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

16 26/01/2026 Abin Fathima Anser Babu (FTHR) Swapnakkoodu, 
Kallelubhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

17 26/01/2026 ALTHAF P N NIZAMUDEEN P N 
(FTHR)

15/387 /
POOYAPPALLIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

18 26/01/2026 Arya Vijayasree (MTHR) Kozhisseril Puthen 
Veedu, Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 690519, 

Karunagappally

  

19 26/01/2026 AZNA N NOUSHAD I (FTHR) PALANJIYIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

20 26/01/2026 GARGI KIRAN R KIRAN BABU 
(FTHR)

VIVEK, 
VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 26/01/2026 AALIYA SALIM SALIM H (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KOTTAMPALLY 

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA P O, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 26/01/2026 SHAHNA R MAJEED (FTHR) RIYAS MANZIL, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

23 26/01/2026 MANU MOL V REJI DAS K G (HSBN) NAVANEETHAM, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, PAVUMBA, 
S  R P MARKET P O, 

690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

24 26/01/2026 THAZLEEMA IBRAHIM KUNJU 
KURUKKAL (FTHR)

VATTATHARAYIL  
VEEDU, MARU 

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

25 26/01/2026 AKASH RAMAN S SUMESH S (FTHR) CHAMBOLIL, 
ALAPPAD, ALAPPAD, 
CHERIYAZHEEKAL P 

O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

26 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 05/11 THAHA 
MANZIL, PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 26/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR K VIJAYAMMA (MTHR) VIJAYA BHAVANAM, 
KURUNGAPPALLY, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU PO, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

28 26/01/2026 JAYA G RAGHAVAN (HSBN) KUTTITHARAYIL, 
CHANGANKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

29 26/01/2026 SANGEETHA L VINEECE K (HSBN) LEKSHMI VILASOM, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

30 26/01/2026 SANIYA UMESH SMITHA (MTHR) NELLUM MOOTTIL, 
KURUNGAPPALLY, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

31 26/01/2026 HILAL H HAMEED KUNJU T 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
KOTTAMPALLY 

MADATHILKARANMA 
P O, OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARANMA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

32 26/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN ALIKUNJU (FTHR) PANOOR 
THEKKATHIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

33 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN R K RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

RAJATH 
THEKKATHIL, 
PAYIKKUZHY, 

OCHIRA, OCHIRA, 
690526, KOLLAM

  

34 26/01/2026 Mahin Baz H Hamsa Saquafi A K 
(FTHR)

03/490 Kuttiyil 
Padeettathil, Manappally 

North, Pavumba, 
Manappally North P O, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

35 26/01/2026 FIDAL S SOHANAL S (FTHR) CHEMPAKASSERIL 
ATHENS, 

KOZHIKKODU, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

36 26/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR N NANU T (FTHR) 15/782, KRITHI, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

37 26/01/2026 SABARI RAJ R P D RAJU (FTHR) SABARILAND, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

38 26/01/2026 ABHIRAMI L Leena Thampi (MTHR) VETTUVILASSERIL 
THARA, 

KURUNGAPPALLY, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

VAVVAKKAVU PO, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

39 26/01/2026 DEVIKA A ANIL P (FTHR) DEVANJANAM, 
MARUTHOORKULANGARA 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 26/01/2026 MIDHIL M K S S MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MIDHILA, 
KOTTAMPALLY 

MADATHILKARAZHMA 
P O, OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

41 26/01/2026 Nimisha U Prasannan R (FTHR) Kochayyathu, 
Neelikulam, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

690544, Karunagappally

  

42 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH B BINU R (FTHR) MANAYIL, 
PUNNAKULAM, K S 
PURAM, K S PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

43 26/01/2026 SABIRA S SABITH S (HSBN) SABITH MANZIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

44 26/01/2026 RESHMA S RARICHAN (FTHR) STHUTHINAM, 
KURUNGAPPALLY, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 26/01/2026 AJITH S SURESH KUMAR  
(FTHR)

puthan purayil, p v 
kizhakku, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor P o, 690523, 
karunagappally

  

46 26/01/2026 ANAKHA 
SUGATHAN 
DIVAKARAN

SUGATHAN (FTHR) SYAMALALAYAM, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

47 26/01/2026 POOJA PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

KARIYILMANNEL, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

48 26/01/2026 ASWATHY S SAJAN (HSBN) 006/151  
CHEMPISSERIL, 

SRAYIKKAD,AZHEEKAL  
P O, ALAPPAD, 

AZHEEKAL, 690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

49 26/01/2026 POURNAMI 
THAMPURAN L 

BIJU KARTHIKEYAN 
(HSBN)

MEENATH 
PUTHUVAL, 

AZHEEKKAL, 
ALAPPAD, 

AZHEKKALTHURA P 
O, 690547, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

50 26/01/2026 ANUPAMA S ABHAYAN (FTHR) MANGALATHU, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

51 26/01/2026 NEGHA S SUJA R (MTHR) VADAKKEMANJANIYIL, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

52 26/01/2026 SHANAVAS S BASHEER (FTHR) OLIKARA 
KAYALVARAM, 

VANMALA, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

53 26/01/2026 KUNJUMOL B SHAJI A (HSBN) 01/07, ANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PAYIKUZHI ,OACHIRA  
P O, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

54 26/01/2026 BIBITHA KRISHNAN BIJU B KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KATTOOTHARAYIL, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 26/01/2026 Aswan A Anees M (FTHR) Chakkalayil, Adinadu 
South, 

Kulashekarapuram, 
KattilKadavu, 690542, 

Karunagappally

  

56 26/01/2026 ANSILA N ANSAR (FTHR) POYYAYIL, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 690523, 

Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

57 26/01/2026 MEGHA S SUJA R (MTHR) VADAKKEMANJANIYIL 
VEEDU, PAVUMBA 
SOUTH, PABUMBA, 

PAVUMBA P O, 
690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

58 26/01/2026 ARSHA MANOJ A AMBILI L (MTHR) KARTHIKALAYAM, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

59 26/01/2026 VANISOBHA S SUNEESH (HSBN) SUNEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
ADINADU, 

KATTILKADAVU, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

60 26/01/2026 BISMI A ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

M M MANZIL, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

61 26/01/2026 Muhammed Muzammil 
B 

Basheer Kutty (FTHR) Kannadi Kizhakkathil, 
memmana, oachira, 

oachira, 690526, 
karunagappally

  

62 26/01/2026 ROHINIMOL.R RAJAN (FTHR) Thayyiltharayil, 
Puliyoor Vanchi East, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

63 26/01/2026 VYSHNAVI R NATH REGHUNATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KAILAS, SW 
THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

64 26/01/2026 DIYA S RAJU V (FTHR) KOTTACKAKATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

KOTTAKKUPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

65 26/01/2026 Riyaz S Sirajudeen (FTHR) Shiras manzil, Puli 
south, Thodiyoor, 
Edakkulanghara, 

690523, karunagappally

  

66 26/01/2026 AKHILESHA B SUPALAN S (HSBN) BINU BHAVANAM, 
MOTTACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARRA P 

O, 690524, 
THEVALAKKARA

  

67 26/01/2026 Muhammed Rayees K Khalidkunju Y (FTHR) Kunnayath, Payikuzhi, 
oachira, oachira, 

690526, karunagappally

  

68 26/01/2026 Akhil P Prasad K (FTHR) Puthentharayil, 
Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Thazhava, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

69 26/01/2026 VYSAKH R NATH REGHUNATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KAILAS, SW 
THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

70 26/01/2026 ADITHYA G BABU PILLAI R 
(FTHR)

Mulamtharayil, puliyoor 
vanchi kizhakku, 

Thazhava, Thazhava P 
O, 690523, 

karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

71 26/01/2026 SARANYA 
SASIDHARAN

SUMEER (HSBN) KARTHYALAYAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

72 26/01/2026 Shiras S Sirajudeen (FTHR) Shiras Manzil, Puli 
South, Thodiyoor, 

Edakkulangara, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

73 26/01/2026 SUSEENDRAN BHARGAVAN (FTHR) 13/121 
KUNNELTHEKKETHARAYIL, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

74 26/01/2026 GOURI M S SHASHIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Madhava Mangalam, P 
V East, Thodiyoor, 
Thodiyoor, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

75 26/01/2026 HARSHA M MOHANAN (FTHR) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

KOTTACKUPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

76 26/01/2026 Rajeena Chandrika Mohankumar G (HSBN) Mohanalayam, S R P 
Market, Thazhava, S R 
P Market P O, 690539, 

Karunagappally

  

77 26/01/2026 VIJIMOL S ANEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

S A BHAVANAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

78 26/01/2026 JASNA H HAJAS A (FTHR) MANKAVIL 
PADEETATHIL, 

ALAPPAD, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

79 26/01/2026 SUHAIL AHAMMED 
T 

THAJUDEEN S (FTHR) 07/911, 
POONATHERIL, 

CLAPPANA ,CLAPPANA  
P O, CLAPPANA, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

80 26/01/2026 Mahavishnu M Sini (MTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

81 26/01/2026 RICHU WILSON WILSON J (FTHR) EDATHARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KOTTACKUPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

82 26/01/2026 JASMIN R NIZAR (FTHR) MAMOOTTIL, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

83 26/01/2026 Sasidharan K Sudha T (WIFE) Pullampallykizhakkathil, 
Kottampally, Ochira, 

Madathikaranma, 
690526, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

84 26/01/2026 REMYA THULASI S SIVAPRAKASHAN 
(HSBN)

THUSHARAM, 
AYANIVELIKUALNGARA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

85 26/01/2026 SINDHU B SAJU S (HSBN) PUTHUMANGALATHU, 
SRAYIKKAD, 

ALAPPAD, 
AZHEEKKAL, 690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

86 26/01/2026 NADIRSHA N BRJEENA (FTHR) Nattannoor thekkethara, 
ALAPPAD, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

87 26/01/2026 ANILA R YOGESH (HSBN) AMBALASSERIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

88 26/01/2026 Mohanan Gangadharan Gangadharan (FTHR) Mohanalayam, S R P 
Market, Thazhava, S R 
P Market P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

89 26/01/2026 Hana k kunjumon (FTHR) ponnurutty thara, 
punnakulam, adinad, ks 

puram, 690544, 
karunagappally

  

90 26/01/2026 RAHIYANATHU B MAIDEEN KUNJU 
(HSBN)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KATTILKADAVU  P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

91 26/01/2026 Aarsha S Saritha K (MTHR) Puthenkandathil, 
Changankulangara, 

Ochira, Ochira, Ochira, 
690526, Karunagappally

  

92 26/01/2026 SHEEJA R MOHAMMED 
HASHIM (HSBN)

PUTHENVILAYIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

93 26/01/2026 Kabir.M Shafeek (OTHR) Painummoottil, 
Puthentheruv, Adhinad, 

K S Puram, 690544, 
Karunagappalli

  

94 26/01/2026 AKASH PRASAD SIVAPRASAD R 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
PULIYOORVANCHI 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

95 26/01/2026 ALFIYA H MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN S (HSBN)

331, AYANIVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

96 26/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI JYOTHIR RAJ (HSBN) 07/10/20, RITHU, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

97 26/01/2026 PARVATHY S MANOJ KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

PALAZHIYIL, 
VENGARA 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

98 26/01/2026 AFNA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED KUNJU 
T (FTHR)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

99 26/01/2026 NIVEDITHA S REKHA SREEKUMAR 
(MTHR)

VATTAMMEL 
HOUSE, ALAPPAD, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

100 26/01/2026 ACHU T THULASEEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PARATHOOR 
THEKKTHIL, 

KUTHIRAPANTHY, 
THAZHAVA, 

KUTHIRAPANTHY 
PO, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

101 26/01/2026 DHANYA R ANEESH S (HSBN) Lalitham, Thodiyoor, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 

North, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

102 26/01/2026 RAKHI VISWAN ARUN KUMAR C 
(HSBN)

CHANDRAKANTHAM, 
SOUTH EAST 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, SRP 
MARKET, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

103 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAL 
M 

MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PERATHERIL 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

104 26/01/2026 MANJU RENJITH S RENJITH R (HSBN) Nagaroor Thekathil, 
Puliyoorvanchi Kizhaku, 
Thodiyoor, Thazhava P 

O, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

105 26/01/2026 Muhammad afsal a abdul khadar kunju y 
(FTHR)

komalath kizhakkathil, 
memmana, oachira, 

oachira, 690526, 
karunagappally

  

106 26/01/2026 GOWRI PRAKASH GOWRI PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

VATTAMMEL, 
ALAPPAD, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

107 26/01/2026 AKSHARA G UDAYAKUMAR  
(FTHR)

GAYATHRI, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

108 26/01/2026 Adithyan G Ganesan J (FTHR) Kollanparambil 
Padeettedathu, Pavumba 

Thekkathil, Pavumba, 
Pavumba, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

109 26/01/2026 JAYANARAYANAN 
M B

BIJU G (FTHR) MADATHIL VEEDU, 
PULIYOORVANCHI 

KIZHAKKU, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR  P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

110 26/01/2026 HAMDHA ABBAS ABDUL JABBAR 
ABBAS (FTHR)

A J VILLA, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

111 26/01/2026 ADITHYA A SREEKUMAR (FTHR) VALIYATH, 
ALAPPAD, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

112 26/01/2026 Aswathy Pillai P PONNAMMA PILLAI 
(MTHR)

UTHRADAM, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

113 26/01/2026 DANIA SULPHY SULPHY 
KOYAKUTTY (FTHR)

BASMALA HOUSE, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

114 26/01/2026 Aswin B Biju Pillai (FTHR) Muraleebhavanam, 
Kottampally, Ochira, 

Madathikaranma, 
690526, Karunagappally

  

115 26/01/2026 SUMI P SREEKUMAR (HSBN) cheruvelil kizhakkathil, 
p v kizhakku, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor P 
O, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

116 26/01/2026 JASMIN ABDUL 
SALIM

NISA (MTHR) VALANTHARA, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

117 26/01/2026 SUMAYYA M MANSOOR (FTHR) KULAVAYALIL 
PADINJARETHARA, 

KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

118 26/01/2026 Sachin B Biju Pillai (FTHR) Muraleebhavanam, 
Kottamppally, Ochira, 

Madathikaranma, 
690526, Karunagappally

  

119 26/01/2026 M S SABARINATH SHASHIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Mulamoottil 
Kizhakkathil, P V East, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690526, Karunagappally

  

120 26/01/2026 G JALAJAKUMARY P VENUGOPAL 
(HSBN)

SREE LAYAM, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

121 26/01/2026 Indu I Indira (MTHR) Thattasseril, Pavumba 
South, Pavumba, 

Pavumba, 690574, 
Karunagappally

  

122 26/01/2026 Noora B A Basheer (FTHR) Mehra Manzil, 
Punnakkulam, Adinadu, 
K S Puram P O, 690544, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

123 26/01/2026 ANEESH S  DHANYA R  (WIFE) LALITHAM, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

124 26/01/2026 Shamna Sherafudheen A R 
(HSBN)

Kollethu, Manappally 
North, Thazhava, 

Manappally North p O, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

125 26/01/2026 Muhammed Nayif N Nadarshan E (FTHR) Kizhake Cherukunnath, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

126 26/01/2026 VIJI LEKSHMI J VENUGOPAL P 
(FTHR)

SREELAYAM, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

127 26/01/2026 ARCHA SEKHAR R SOMSHEKHARAN 
PILLA (FTHR)

Vijaya Bhavanam, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Thodiyoor, 
Edakulangara, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

128 26/01/2026 ABEENA HASSAN (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

MEMANA, OACHIRA, 
OACHIRA P O, 

690526, 
KARUNGAPPALLY

  

129 26/01/2026 ANAKHA SEKHAR R SOMASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VIJAYA BHAVANAM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

130 26/01/2026 VIVEK GOPAL V VENUGOPAL P 
(FTHR)

SREELAYAM, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

131 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN A PRAMEELAKUMARI 
R (MTHR)

MOOLAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

132 26/01/2026 SACHU V VASANTHAN K C 
(FTHR)

KOICKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

133 26/01/2026 Ashraph M Muthalif Kunju (FTHR) Puthenpura Vadakkathil, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

134 26/01/2026 SAJI KOCHU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PALATHINTE 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

135 26/01/2026 Aparna S Sreekumari S (MTHR) Udayachan Vilayil, 
Pavumba South, 

Pavumba, Pavumba P O, 
690574, Karunagapally

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

136 26/01/2026 SARATH V VASATHAN (FTHR) KOYIKKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

137 26/01/2026 AJINA S SULAIMAN (FTHR) AJMAL MANZIL, 
ADINADU, ADINADU 

SOUTH, 
KATTILKADAV P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

138 26/01/2026 ABDUL SALIM E subaida beevi (MTHR) thaikkoottathil, puthen 
theruvu, 

kulashekharapuram, 
puthen theruvu, 690544, 

karunagappally

  

139 26/01/2026 REMA B VASANTHAN (HSBN) KOICKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

140 26/01/2026 Aryan S Manu Manu R (FTHR) Sivakala, Muzhangodi, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

141 26/01/2026 RESHMI R NADH RANGANADHAN 
(FTHR)

MOHANA 
MANDIRAM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

142 26/01/2026 Kavya R Rejani (MTHR) Udayachan Vilayil, 
Pavumba South, 

Pavumba, Pavumba P O, 
690574, Karunagapally

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

143 26/01/2026 ANANDHU K KARNAN B (FTHR) ANANTHALAYAM, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

144 26/01/2026 HANAN A ABDUL HAYYU A 
(FTHR)

ALANKARATH, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

145 26/01/2026 Advaith CS Sukoondran P (FTHR) Chooloor, Muzhangodi, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

146 26/01/2026 FATHIMA N NIZAM (FTHR) KAITHAVANA 
THARAYIL, 

PUNNAKKULAM, KS 
PURAM, KS PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

147 26/01/2026 Bismillah Muhamed Sahlabeth (MTHR) Bismillah Manzil, 
Manappally North, 

Thazhava, Manappally 
PO, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

148 26/01/2026 Ajmal N Navas S (FTHR) Parasseri Vayalil, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

149 26/01/2026 Jishnu Pradeep Pradeep P (FTHR) 024/5-A 
MANALIKKARA, 

PANICKERKADAVU, 
KOZHIKODU  

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

150 26/01/2026 Nandana S Sinikumari (MTHR) Santhosh Bhavanam, 
Pavumba South, 

Pavumba, Pavumba P O, 
690574, Karunagapally

  

151 26/01/2026 SHAJI SULAIMAN 
KUNJU 

SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PARAYANTAYYATHU 
VADAKKETHARA, 

NORTH EAST 
THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

152 26/01/2026 Asima A Latheef Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Valanthara, 
PUNNAKKULAM, 

KULASHEKHRAPURAM, 
K S PURAM PO, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

153 26/01/2026 ARYA A PRAMOD KUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PRAMOD 
BHAVANAM, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

154 26/01/2026 SACHU SATHYAN SATHYAN D (FTHR) MEENATHERIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

155 26/01/2026 ANURAG B BABU PILLAI  (FTHR) MULAMTHARAYIL, 
PULIYOOR VANCHI 

KIZHAKKU, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

156 26/01/2026 Amina K Kasim E (FTHR) Kovhuveetyil, Memana, 
Oachira, Oachira, 

690526, Karunagappally

  

157 26/01/2026 Nafia Nizar N Nizar (FTHR) Panackal Kizhakkathil, 
Memana, Oachira, 
Oachira, 690526, 
Karunagappally

  

158 26/01/2026 HAZEENA MOL A SHANAVAS (HSBN) SHANISHAD 
MANZIL, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, PAVUMBA, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

159 26/01/2026 ASWATHY P SOMARAJAN (FTHR) SABARI LAND, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

160 26/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeek A Abdul Rasheed A 
(FTHR)

02/502, Darul Aman, P 
V North, Thodiyoor, 
Thazhava, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

161 26/01/2026 Sosamma Yohannan yohannan (HSBN) PALLATHU GILGAL, 
AYANI SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

162 26/01/2026 ANEESHA S RIYAZ M ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

THATTARAYYATHU, 
MANAPPALLY 

SOUTH, THAZHAVA, 
S R P MARKET P O, 

690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:41 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

163 26/01/2026 B AKSHAYKRISHNA BIJU MOHAN V N 
(FTHR)

VAINTHAMANGALAM, 
THAZHAVA, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

164 26/01/2026 Sheeba Mol S Vasudevan Pillai 
(FTHR)

955 Thanal, Manappally 
North, Pavumba, 

Manappally North, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

165 26/01/2026 Ariya MAdhu Sheeba Mol S (MTHR) 955 Thanal, Manappally 
North, Pavumba, 

Manappally North, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

166 26/01/2026 SHAMEENA SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

167 26/01/2026 Muhammed Faiz ABBAS VATHIYATH 
(FTHR)

VATHIYATH HOUSE, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


